
St. Padre  Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 10 weeks: 

Week Beginning Feb. 22 

Fri. Feb. 27 - 4am-5am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 1 

Wed. March 4 - 10pm-11pm* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 8 

Time Change - Spring Forward! 

Tues. March 10 - 7am-8am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 15 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 22 

Wed. March 25 - 10pm-11pm 

Thurs. March 26 - 7pm-8pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 29 

             Holy Week 

Mon. March 30 - 2am-3am 

Mon. March 30 - 4pm-5pm 

Thur. April 2 - 7am-8am 

Fri. April 3 - 2am-3am 

Fri. April 3 - 3am-4am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 5 

   Easter 

Sun. April 5 - 5pm-6pm 

Mon. April 6 - 2am-3am 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 12 

  Divine Mercy 

Sun. April 12 - 5pm-6pm 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 19 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 26 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

Advance Planning for Subs 

No needs at this time. 

 

Please let us know if you have 

times that you will need a  

Substitute in in the distant future! 

 

 

 
REGULAR WEEKLY 

ADORERS NEEDED 
 

Sat. 3am-4am (starts 6-6) 

 

  If you are able to substitute 

or would like to take a shift, 

Please call or text: 

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

231-590-9203   
Thank You! 

 Advance Planning for Sub Needs 

 It may seem like a strange time to ask but… 
 

WILL YOU BE ABLE TO COVER  YOUR REGULAR  

ADORATION SHIFT OVER SPRING BREAK  
AND THE EASTER HOLIDAY?  

 

PLEASE Let us know if you will  
have conflicts with your regular Adoration times. 

 

AND Let us know if you would like to take a shift  
from the above needs!  We can always use substitutes! 


